
Whitehorse Netball Association 
  SPRING 2018 - Season Dates 
 

SATURDAY 

Date Round Other 

Saturday 21st July Round 1  

Saturday 28th July Round 2  

Saturday 4th August Round 3  

Saturday 11th August 
No netball – Whitehorse 
Tournament weekend 

 

Sunday 18th August Round 4 Grading committee meeting (TBC) 

Saturday 25th August Round 5  

Saturday 1st September Round 6  

Saturday 8th September Round 7  

Saturday15th September Round 8  

Saturday 22nd September 
Junior Development 
(10/U) Round Robin 

9am – 1pm at Sportlink 

Saturday 29th September 
School holidays – no 
netball 

 

Saturday 6th October 
School holidays – no 
netball 

 

Saturday 13th October Round 9  

Saturday 20th October Round 10 
Registration forms out for Autumn 
2019 

Saturday 27th October Round 11  

Saturday 3rd November 
Cup Day Weekend – no 
netball 

 

Saturday 10th November Round 12  

Saturday 17th November Round 13  

Saturday 24th November Round 14 
Registration forms due (Wed 21st) 
Grading committee meeting (TBC) 

Saturday 1st December Elimination Final  

Saturday 8th December Grand Final  

 
*** Please note*** 
Saturday has 14 rounds plus 2 rounds of finals. 
 
  



Whitehorse Netball Association 
  SPRING 2018 - Season Dates 
 

MONDAY 

Date Round Other 

Monday 16th July Clinic  

Monday 23rd July Round 1  

Monday 30th July Round 2  

Monday 6th August Round 3  

Monday 13th August 
No netball – Whitehorse 
Tournament weekend 

 

Monday 20st August Round 4 Grading committee meeting (TBC) 

Monday 27th August Round 5  

Monday 3rd September Round 6  

Monday 10th September Round 7  

Monday 17th September Round 8  

Saturday 22rd September 
Junior Development 
(10/U) Round Robin 

9am – 1pm at Sportlink 

Monday 24th September 
School holidays – no 
netball 

 

Monday 1st October 
School holidays – no 
netball 

 

Monday 8th October Round 9  

Monday 15th October Round 10  

Monday 22nd October Round 11  

Monday 29th October Round 12  

Monday 5th November 
Cup Day Weekend – no 
netball 

 

Monday 12th November Round 13  

Monday 19th November Round 14  

Monday 26th November SET Round Robin Grading committee meeting (TBC) 

Monday 3rd December No netball  

Monday 10th December No netball  

 
*** Please note*** 
Monday has 14 rounds plus the SET Round Robin 
There are no finals for SET 
 

 
 


